

GRANITE MOUNTAIN RIDERS, INC.

Serving The Greater Prescott, Arizona Area Since 1981

### MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

ADDRESS					
CITY	_STATE	ZIP CODE			
TELEPHONE	EMAIL				
Are you over the age of 21?					
How did you hear about Granite Mountain Ri	ders?				
Have you ever been a member of GMR and it	so, when?				
CIRCLE THE EQUINE EVENTS THAT INTEREST YOU:					

Trail Riding	g Dressage	Cutting	Horse Showing	Mounted Sho	oting	Roping Events
Reining	Team Penning	Driving	g Barrel Racing	Gymkhana	Para	de Participation
Drill Team	Other:					

# PLEASE PROVIDE A SHORT NARRATIVE ABOUT YOURSELF AND YOUR HORSE INTEREST.

LIST YOUR PRESENT OR PAST PROFESSION:

LIST YOUR SKILLS, ABILITIES & TALENTS: \_\_\_\_\_

## GRANITE MOUNTAIN RIDERS, INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

#### MEMBERSHIP WAIVER

In consideration of acceptance of my membership by Granite Mountain Riders, Inc. (hereinafter "GMR"), and my being permitted to participate in any club sponsored event or activity, I, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, successors, assignees, and assignors, do waive, release and discharge all claims for damages resulting from my participation in such events or activities. I understand this release is intended to discharge and release, in advance, GMR, its members and their respective agents, officers, servants, employees, and representatives from and against any and all liability arising out of, or connected in any way, with my participation in any GMR sponsored event or activity, even if that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons or entities mentioned above. I agree to abide by all club and trail ride rules.

#### **RELEASE OF PERSONAL INFORMATION TO MEMBERS**

In consideration of acceptance of my membership in Granite Mountain Riders, Inc., I consent to the release of my name, address, telephone number(s) and e-mail address to all other GMR members. GMR will not release member information to any other organization. I agree that I will not use the GMR membership information for solicitation purposes.

#### PHOTO & MEDIA RELEASE

\_\_\_\_\_ I do hereby consent and agree that Granite Mountain Riders, Inc., or its representatives have the right to take photographs, videotape, or digital recordings of me without restriction and to use and exhibit these, without remuneration to me, in any and all media, including the Internet. I further consent that my name and identity may be revealed therein or by descriptive text or commentary.

\_\_\_\_\_ I do NOT consent to allowing Granite Mountain Riders, Inc. to use and exhibit my photograph, video or digital recording. I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to notify the GMR Photography Chairperson if I do not want my image to appear in exhibits of GMR events. I hold GMR and its agents harmless from any liability or loss of expense arising from the negligent use of all such media.

I have read and understand the release agreement as a condition of membership into GMR with my signature.

Signature

Date

Print Name

## GRANITE MOUNTAIN RIDERS, INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

## IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, PLEASE CONTACT:

Print Name

Relationship

Phone Number w/ Area Code

E-MAIL: GMR has a very good networking system. It not only lets members know of upcoming GMR activities, special equine announcements of community activities, horses and equipment for sale, etc.

Please add Granite Mountain Riders, Inc. to your approved email list as this is our sole source of communication to members.

Annual dues are \$40.00. Please make your check payable to:

Granite Mtn. Riders, Inc.

and mail to: GMR P.O. BOX 12542 PRESCOTT, AZ 86304

For more information email granitemtriders@gmail.com

Or visit our website at: GraniteMountainRiders.com